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Upper and lower baskets
for PG 805x model series

O 891 upper basket
•  With E 810
•  Plastic-coated wire basket
•  2 hinged cup racks 

for 20 cups
•  2-stage height adjustment  

by 50 mm
•  Integrated spray arm,  

docking to rear
•  Max. vertical clearance 200 mm
•  H 190, W 518, D 486 mm

Supplied as standard with:   
SPEED, SPEEDplus and HYGIENE

O 892 upper basket
•  With E 812 and 2 glass rails
•  Plastic-coated wire basket
•  Integrated spray arm,  

docking to rear
•  Max. vertical clearance 200 mm
•  H 190, W 518, D 486 mm

U 890 lower basket
•  Plastic-coated wire basket
•  For inserts or plastic baskets, 500 x 500 

mm
•  H 100, W 517, D 532 mm

Supplied as standard with:   
SPEED, SPEEDplus and HYGIENE

U 881 lower basket
•  Plastic-coated wire basket
•  Fixed insert for  

for 54 saucers
•  For combination with E 809 top insert 

for 23 cups Ø 90 mm
•  H 98.5 (188), W 529, D 515 mm

Article Features Mat. no. Art. no.
O 891 Upper basket for cups/saucers, etc. 9548970 67.1891.01
O 892 Upper basket for glasses 9548990 67.1892.01
U 890 Lower basket for inserts 9549130 67.1890.01
U 881 Lower basket with fixed insert for saucers 4906620 67.1881.02
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O 899 upper basket carrier
•  Plastic-coated wire basket
•  Integrated spray arm,  

docking to rear
•  2-stage height adjustment  

by 50 mm
•  • Max. vertical clearance 200 mm
•  H 190, W 518, D 486 mm

O 885 upper basket carrier
•  Stainless steel
•  For 500 x 500 mm baskets
•  Max. vertical clearance 130 mm*
•  H 119, W 530, D 516 mm

U 876 open-fronted carrier
•  Stainless steel
•  For 500 x 500 mm baskets 

and various inserts
•  Max. vertical clearance 230 mm*
•  H 50, W 535, D 500 mm

* With O 885 upper basket carrier

Basket carriers for 
PG 805x series

Article Features Mat. no. Art. no.
O 899 Upper basket for inserts 9549040 67.1899.01
O 885 Upper basket for inserts 9548960 67.1885.01
U 876 Lower basket for inserts 9549160 67.1875.01

Sample load arrangement:
PG 8056 U AE with Stand1-80 AE  
conversion kit with O 885 and U 890  
and U 502 and U 508 baskets
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Inserts for upper and lower baskets
for PG 805x model series

E 816 plate insert
•  Plastic-coated wire basket
•  For use in U 890 lower basket 

2 positions possible

Load arrangement without cutlery 
holder
•  For 19 plates, 250 mm Ø 
•  For 19 plates, 330 mm Ø 

Load arrangement with cutlery holder
•  For 16 plates, 250 mm Ø 
•  For 16 plates, 330 mm Ø 

Supplied as standard with:   
SPEED, SPEEDplus and HYGIENE

E 810 plate insert
•  Plastic-coated wire basket
•  For use in O 891 upper basket 
•  33 saucers or 17 dessert plates

Supplied as standard with:   
SPEED, SPEEDplus and HYGIENE

E 216 plate insert
•  Plastic-coated wire basket
•  For use in U 890 lower basket
•  For 15 plates, 240 mm Ø 
•  Accommodates E 165 cutlery holder

Supplied as standard with: SPEED

E 888 plate insert
•  Plastic-coated wire basket
•  For use in U 890 lower basket
•  For 18 plates, 300 mm Ø 
•  Rests spaced 30 mm apart
•  Rest height 175 mm
•  H 175, W 460, D 460 mm

E 809 lower basket top insert
•  Plastic-coated wire basket
•  Fits on top of U 881 lower basket
•  For 23 cups, 90 mm Ø 
•  H 71, W 506, D 495

E 9 insert
•  Plastic-coated wire basket
•  For use in U 890 lower basket
•  For pots and pans, bowls and dishes
•  Rests spaced 45 mm apart
•  Rest height 105 mm
•  H 115, W 225, D 416 mm

Article Features Mat. no. Art. no.
E 816 Plate insert for lower basket 9549190 67.5816.01
E 216 Plate insert for lower basket 3809080 67.5216.01
E 810 Plate insert for upper basket 9549010 67.5810.01
E 888 Plate insert for lower basket 5018690 67.5888.01
E 809 Top insert for lower basket 5018650 67.5809.01
E 9 Insert for large individual items 3808260 67.5009.01
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E 165 cutlery holder
•  Plastic holder
•  For use in E 816
•  3 compartments, 70 x 64 mm
•  H 110, W 70, D 218 mm

Supplied as standard with:   
SPEED, SPEEDplus and HYGIENE

E 167 cutlery holder
•  Plastic holder
•  For use in U 506 plate basket
•  7 compartments
•  H 106, W 440, D 50 mm

E 437 cutlery insert
•  Stainless-steel container with carrying 

handle
•  For use in O 885 open-fronted upper 

carriers 
and U 876 open-fronted lower carrier

•  18 compartments, 59 x 44 mm
•  2 compartments, 59 x 59 mm
•  16 compartments, 4 x 44 mm
•  H 70, (128 with handle), W 211, D 436 mm

E 884 insert
•  Plastic-coated wire basket
•  For use in U 890 lower basket
•  For 10 large trays or platters 
•  Rests spaced 32 mm apart
•  Rest height 175 mm
•  H 175, W 460, D 460 mm

Inserts for upper and lower baskets
for PG 805x model series

Article Features Mat. no. Art. no.
E 165 Cutlery holder, 3 compartments 3808830 67.5165.01
E 167 Cutlery holder, 7 compartments 9508730 67.6167.01
E 437 Cutlery holder, 36 compartments 4326640 67.5437.01
E 884 Insert for baking sheets, platters 5018680 67.5884.01
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E 205 insert for glasses
•  Plastic-coated wire basket
•  For use in U 890 lower basket
•  For 17 glasses, Ø 66 mm
•  Rests spaced 220 mm apart
•  Perforated plate to reduce  

impact of water jets
•  H 221, W 243, D 494 mm

E 459 insert for glasses
•  Stainless steel
•  For use in U 876 lower basket
•  For 12 glasses, Ø 70 mm
•  Max. glass height 220 mm
•  H 170, W 200, D 460 mm

E 815 insert for glasses
•  Plastic-coated wire basket
•  For use in U 890 lower basket
•  For 10 wheat beer glasses
•  Rests spaced 95 mm apart
•  Rest height 240 mm
•  H 252, W 220, D 513 mm

E 812 insert for glasses
•  Plastic-coated wire basket
•  For use in O 891 and O 892

E 166 perforated plate
•  For use, e.g. in U 890 or U 876 

lower baskets
•  H 1, W 460, D 460 mm

Article Features Mat. no. Art. no.
E 205 Insert for glasses 3808980 67.5205.01
E 459 Insert for glasses 4326630 67.5459.01
E 815 Insert for glasses 5018670 67.5815.01
E 812 Insert for glasses 9742240 67.5812.01
E 166 Perforated plate 3808850 67.5166.01
E 10 Perforated plate 9627360 67.5009.10
E 11 Perforated plate 9752140 67.5009.15

Inserts for upper and lower baskets
for PG 805x model series

E 11 perforated metal plate (right)
•  Perforated metal plate, plastic-coated
•  For use in O 899
•  Perforation size 17 x 17 mm
•  W 460, D 222 mm

E 10 perforated metal plate (left)
•  Perforated metal plate, plastic-coated
•  For use in U 890, U 880, U 876
•  Perforation size 17 x 17 mm
•  W 495, D 222 mm
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Baskets for freshwater or tank dishwashers,  
Basket size 500 x 500 mm

U 502 plate basket
•  Plastic basket
•  6 or 9 rows
•  Rests spaced 70 mm or 45 mm apart
•  H 109, W 500, D 500 mm

U 503 cutlery basket
•  Plastic basket
•  Suitable for ice-cream bowls
•  Narrow-mesh base
•  H 109, W 500, D 500 mm

U 504 cutlery basket
•  Plastic-coated wire basket 

Plastic cutlery holder
•  9 compartments
•  Compartment size 106 x 106 mm
•  H 145, W 500, D 500 mm

U 505 multi-purpose basket
•  Plastic basket
•  Interior height 110-160 mm
•  Coarse-mesh base
•  195, W 500, D 500 mm

U 506 plate basket
•  Plastic-coated wire basket
•  8 rows
•  Rests spaced 54 mm apart
•  Accommodates E 167 cutlery holder
•  H 92, W 500, D 500 mm

U 507 bistro basket
•  Plastic-coated wire basket
•  Spacing (tall) 92/113/98 mm
•  Spacing (low) 52/49/49 mm
•  H 165, W 500, D 500 mm

Article Features Mat. no. Art. no.
U 502 Plate basket 9508610 67.6502.01
U 503 Cutlery basket 9508660 67.6503.01
U 504 Cutlery basket 9508670 67.6504.01
U 505 Multi-purpose basket 9508680 67.6505.01
U 506 Plate basket 9508640 67.6506.01
U 507 Bistro basket 9508700 67.6507.01
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U 508 cup basket
•  Plastic basket
•  4 rows
•  For cups, 100 mm Ø 
•  H 104, W 500, D 500 mm

U 513 basket for trays
•  Plastic basket, one side open
•  9 rows
•  Rests spaced 45 mm apart
•  H 109, W 500, D 500 mm

Not suitable for PG 8055 - PG 8059 
dishwashers

U 520 glassware basket
•  Plastic basket
•  6 x 6 compartments
•  Compartment size 73 x 73 mm
•  H 104, W 500, D 500 mm

U 524 glassware basket
•  Plastic-coated wire basket
•  4 rows for glasses, Ø 100 mm
•  H 184, W 500, D 500 mm

U 525 glassware basket
•  Plastic-coated wire basket
•  5 rows for glasses, Ø 80 mm
•  H 184, W 500, D 500 mm

Baskets for tank or fresh water dishwashers,  
Basket size 500 x 500 mm

Article Features Mat. no. Art. no.
U 508 Basket for cups 9508650 67.6508.01
U 513 Basket for trays 9508710 67.6513.01
U 520 Glassware basket 9581370 67.6520.01
U 524 Glassware basket 7005390 67.6524.01
U 525 Glassware basket 7005370 67.6525.01
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U 313/2 basket for trays
•  Plastic basket with pre-fitted skids
•  Insert for 10 trays fitted  

530 x 275 mm and GN 1/1 trays
•  Rests spaced 24 mm apart
•  Rest height 160 mm
•  H 179, W 530, D 498 mm

Basket size 530 x 500 mm (U 313/2)

Article Features Mat. no. Art. no.
U 313/2 Basket for trays 9688930 67.6313.05
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500 x 500 mm glassware basket sets  
for tank or freshwater dishwashers,
Basket sets with shallow top frame

U 534 glassware basket
•  Plastic basket
•  4 x 4 compartments
•  Compartment size 113 x 113 mm

U 535 glassware basket
•  Plastic basket
•  5 x 5 compartments
•  Compartment size 90 x 90 mm

U 536 glassware basket
•  Plastic basket
•  6 x 6 compartments
•  Compartment size 73 x 73 mm

U 537 glassware basket
•  Plastic basket
•  7 x 7 compartments
•  Compartment size 63 x 63 mm

Glass heights for all basket sets with shallow top frame:
•  Max. 73 mm without extenders and without top frame
•  110–140 mm with short extenders* 
•  175–200 mm with long extenders* 

-73 mm 110-140 mm 175-200 mm

Article Features Mat. no. Art. no.
U 534 16 glasses, shallow top frame 6997120 67.6534.01
U 535 25 glasses, shallow top frame 6984150 67.6535.01
U 536 36 glasses, shallow top frame 6984090 67.6536.01
U 537 42 glasses, shallow top frame 6984200 67.6537.01
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-73 mm 140-175 mm 200-230 mm

500 x 500 mm glassware basket sets  
for tank or freshwater dishwashers,
Basket sets with deep top frame

U 544 glassware basket
•  Plastic basket
•  4 x 4 compartments
•  Compartment size 113 x 113 mm

U 545 glassware basket
•  Plastic basket
•  5 x 5 compartments
•  Compartment size 90 x 90 mm

U 546 glassware basket
•  Plastic basket
•  6 x 6 compartments
•  Compartment size 73 x 73 mm

U 547 glassware basket
•  Plastic basket
•  7 x 7 compartments
•  Compartment size 63 x 63 mm

Glass heights for all basket sets with deep top frame:
•  Max. 73 mm without extenders and without top frame
•  140–175 mm with short extenders* 
•  200–230 mm with long extenders* 

*Depending on requirements, the basket can be fitted with securely fitting short or long 
spacers.

Article Features Mat. no. Art. no.
U 544 16 glasses, deep top frame 6984190 67.6544.01
U 545 25 glasses, deep top frame 6984170 67.6545.01
U 546 36 glasses, deep top frame 6984130 67.6546.01
U 547 42 glasses, deep top frame 6984210 67.6547.01
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SBU plinth panel
•  PG 80 series of fresh water dishwashers
•  Plinth fascia for non-continuous plinth 

fascias
•  H 125, W 595, D 20 mm
•  Height-adjustable by 25 mm  

(805-830 mm)
•  Depth-adjustable by 34 mm  

(74-108 mm)

Accessories for PG 805x series

ABL 50 spacer trim
•  PG 805x series
•  Allows height adjustment to 720 mm 

cabinet size
•  Height 50 mm
•  Stainless steel or white

Plinth conversion kit Stand 2
•  PG 805x series
•  Non-continuous plinth fascia with 2 

brackets
•  H 140, W 598, D 127 mm
•  Stainless steel or white

Article Features Mat. no. Art. no.
ABL 50 Spacer trim, white 9378040 67.2114.02
ABL 50 Spacer trim, stainless steel 9378030 67.2114.01
SBU Spacer trim, brown 9378050 67.2115.01
Stand2 Plinth fascia, white 9456070 67.2116.10
Stand2 Plinth fascia, stainless steel 9456060 67.2116.05
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Conversion kit Stand1-80
•  PG 8055 - PG 8059 series
•  Plinth fascia with 2 brackets, lid and 

rear panel to convert standard unit into 
freestanding unit

•  Stainless steel or white

DEF-80 lid
•  PG 8055 - PG 8059 series
•  H 15, W 600, D 600 mm
•  Stainless steel or white

BKS-80
•  Kit for fitting kitchen plinth fascia

Accessories for PG 805x series

Article Features Mat. no. Art. no.
Stand 1-80 Freestanding conversion kit, white 9688940 67.2116.04
Stand 1-80 Freestanding conversion kit, stainless steel 9688950 67.2116.03
DEF-80 Lid, white 9736640 67.2160.06
DEF-80 Lid, stainless steel 9715550 67.2160.05
BKS-80 Fitting kit 9715630 67.2115.05
ADB Cover plate 9715590 67.2160.08
BBF-80 Floor anchoring 9715690 67.2115.08
VGF-900 Extended machine feet 9742270 67.5009.07

ADB
•  Cover panel for undercounter use 

(between dishwasher and worktop)

BBF-80
•  Floor anchoring

VGF-900
•  Extended machine feet
•  Max. height without lid 900 mm
•  Height adjustable -0/+80 to 900 mm
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UO 30-60/80 plinth
•  Can be used with frontloading fresh water 

and tank dishwashers
•  Open
•  Can be bolted to machine
•  Stainless steel
•  H 300, W 600, D 600 mm

UO 52-60/80 plinth (not illustrated)
•  Can be used with frontloading fresh water 

and tank dishwashers
•  Open
•  Can be bolted to machine
•  Stainless steel
•  H 520, W 600, D 600 mm

Accessories for PG 805x series
and G 8066 tank dishwasher

UG 30-60/80 plinth
•  Can be used with frontloading fresh water 

and tank dishwashers
•  Box plinth with open front
•  Can be bolted to machine
•  Stainless steel
•  H 300, W 600, D 600 mm

UG 52-60/80 plinth (not illustrated)
•  Can be used with frontloading fresh water 

and tank dishwashers
•  Box plinth with open front
•  Can be bolted to machine
•  Stainless steel
•  H 520, W 600, D 600 mm

Article Features Mat. no. Art. no.
UO 30-60/80 Open plinth, H 30 cm 9688890 67.3761.03
UO 52-60/80 Open plinth, H 52 cm 9688900 67.3761.07
UG 30-60/80 Box plinth, H 30 cm 9688910 67.3761.04
UG 52-60/80 Box plinth, H 52 cm 9688920 67.3761.08
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KTU 530
•  Stainless-steel reinforcements
•  Conversion kit for larger baskets,  

e.g. 530 x 530 mm, to replace standard 
basket carrier in PG 8172 dishwasher

Accessories for tank dishwashers

Steam protection set (not illustrated)
•  3 formed sheets of stainless steel and 

fittings
•  Protects worktop and adjacent cabinets 

against steam
•  For use on G 8066

DET-60/1 lid
•  Stainless steel
•  H 15, W 600, D 600 mm

For models G 8066 and  
PG 8067 as freestanding units

Article Features Mat. no. Art. no.
Filter Filter combination set 7172490 67.2113.01
DET-60/1 Lid 6959590 67.2160.02
Steam protection set Steam protection set 6651850 67.2112.01
KTU 530 Basket carrier 9508720 67.8530.04
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DOS G 60-80 dispenser module
•  Peristaltic dispenser pump for liquid 

detergent
•  20-100 ml, adjustable via machine 

controls
•  333 mm siphon for 5 and 10 l canisters
•  Conversion kit for 10-30 l canisters via 

Miele Service
•  'Container empty' indicator

DOS G 60/1-80 dispenser pump
•  As DOS G 60-80, with 200 mm  

siphon for 5 l canisters

For PG 805x series and G 8066, PG 8172 
dishwashers

Note:
When connecting a DOS G 60 or 60/1 
dispenser module to a PG 8055 - PG 8059 
series dishwasher, the adapter AD 60, Mat. 
no. 9778670, should be used (available via 
Service).

Article Features Mat. no. Art. no.
DOS G 60-80 Dispenser module, 333 mm siphon 9662200 67.7470.15
DOS G 60/1-80 Dispenser module, 200 mm siphon 9662220 67.7470.17

Accessories
Dispenser models for commercial dishwashers
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Water softener / AquaSoft systems

PG 8597 AquaSoft System
•  For continuous delivery of softened water, 

max. 40°dH 
•  Freestanding unit on castors,  

plastic casing
•  Filled from top
•  2 containers, each with 4.5 l resin
•  1 container for 20 kg salt
•  H 570, W 360, D 360 mm
•  Weight (excl. salt) approx. 30 kg

Output:
•  19 l/min (continuous)
•  Max. 30 l/min

Water consumption
•  19 l per reactivation cycle

Controls
•  Demand-controlled twin-tank system
•  Does not require connection to power 

supply 

Water connection
•  1 x cold or hot water, max. 70°C, length 

1.5 m, ¾" threaded union
•  1 x connection hose leading to 

dishwasher
•  Min. 1 bar flow pressure on infeed side,  

max. 8 bar
•  Flow pressure on dishwashers without 

softener min. 2.5 bar
•  Flow pressure on dishwashers with 

softener min. 3.5 bar
•  2 x drain hoses for reactivation water and 

overflow, length 1.5 m; DN 8

Installation
•  An odour trap and non-return valve must 

be supplied on site.

PG 8090 AquaSoft System
•  For continuous delivery of softened water 

water, max. 40°dH 
•  Freestanding unit on castors,  

plastic casing
•  Filled from top
•  1 container with 4 l resin
•  1 container for 10 kg salt
•  H 572, W 230, D 400 mm
•  Weight (excl. salt) approx. 12 kg

Output:
•  15 l/min (continuous)
•  Max. 20 l/min

Water consumption
•  55 l per reactivation cycle

Controls
•  Timer-controlled single-tank system
•  Electrical connection to be provided on 

site according to installation plan, 1N 230 
V, 50 Hz

Water connection
•  1 x cold or hot water, max. 65°C, length 

1.5 m, ¾" threaded union
•  1 x connection hose leading to 

dishwasher
•  Min. 2 bar flow pressure on infeed side,  

max. 6 bar
•  2 x drain hoses for reactivation water and 

overflow;  
Length 1.5 m;  
DN 12

Installation
•  An odour trap and non-return valve must 

be supplied on site.

Article Features Mat. no. Art. no.
PG 8597 Twin-tank water softener 6943120 69.8597.01
PG 8090 Single-tank water softener 7012310 67.8090.01
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Tables and accessories for 
pass-through dishwashers

T 625 UR/UL universal tables
•  Length 625 mm
•  Can be fitted to right or left of dishwasher

T 1200 UR/UL universal tables
•  Length 1200 mm
•  Can be fitted to right or left of dishwasher

SSV end panel
•  For multi-purpose and infeed tables

Backsplash panel
•  SSB 625: length 625 mm
•  SSB 1200: length 1200 mm

Article Features Mat. no. Art. no.
T 625 UR Table 5911520 67.0625.01
T 625 UL Table 5911530 67.0625.02
T 1200 UR Table 5911560 67.1200.01
T 1200 UL Table 5911570 67.1200.02
SSV Panelling 5911630 67.8200.01
SSB 625 Backsplash panel 5911610 67.0625.21
SSB 1200 Backsplash panel 5911620 67.1200.21
Non-standard lengths
Tables without sink per m 2027060 67.8999.99
Backsplash per m 2027060 67.8999.99
Sink 500 x 400 x 250 mm 2027060 67.8999.99

Non-standard table lengths (not 
illustrated)
•  Tables without sink per m
•  Backsplash per m
•  Sink 500 x 400 x 250 mm



19

Tables and accessories for 
pass-through dishwashers

T 625 BUR/BUL infeed tables
•  Length 625 mm
•  Sink
•  Can be fitted to right or left of dishwasher

T 1200 BUR/BUL infeed tables
•  Length 1200 mm
•  Sink
•  Can be fitted to right or left of dishwasher

Leg adapter
•  For pass-through dishwashers and tables
•  Set of table feet 50 mm (2 off)
•  Set of table feet 100 mm (2 off)
•  Set of machine feet 50 mm (4 off)
•  Set of machine feet 100 mm (4 off)

Article Features Mat. no. Art. no.
T 625 BUR Table with sink 5911540 67.0625.11
T 625 BUL Table with sink 5911550 67.0625.12
T 1200 BUR Table with sink 5911580 67.1200.11
T 1200 BUL Table with sink 5911590 67.1200.12
Set of machine feet 100 mm (4 off) 6424260 67.8200.21
Set of machine feet 50 mm (4 off) 6424230 67.8200.20
Set of table feet 100 mm (2 off) 6424300 67.8200.24
Set of table feet 50 mm (2 off) 6424280 67.8200.22
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Corner set
•  Wall set for corners

AB 50 scraps container
•  50 l volume
•  Ø 380 mm

PBMS shower head unit
•  For T 625 BUR/BUL infeed table 

and T 1200 BUR/BUL infeed table
•  Mixer-tap set 

hot/cold
•  Boom with shower head,  

Length 1000 mm
•  Pressure valve
•  2 flexible ½" stainless-steel hoses

SAS 500 sink strainer
•  Fits into sink
•  H 500, W 400, D 250 mm

Afs food scraper
•  For fitting on 1200 mm tables

Article Features Mat. no. Art. no.
Corner set 5911690 67.8200.15
AB 50 5911650 67.8200.11
PBMS 5911670 67.8200.13
SAS 500 5911640 67.8200.02
Afs 5911660 67.8200.12

Accessories for  
pass-through dishwashers
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Accessory overview

Accessories Art. no. Mat. no. For use in For use in dishwasher
In upper or lower basket

P
G

 8
05

5 

P
G

 8
05

6 

P
G

 8
05

7 
T

D
 

P
G

 8
05

8 

P
G

 8
05

9 

G
 8

06
6

P
G

 8
17

2

Upper and lower baskets, open-fronted basket carriers
O 891 67.1891.01 9548970 (incl. 1 x E 810) • • • • • - -
O 892 67.1892.01 9548990 - • • • • • - -
U 890 67.1890.01 9549130 (empty, for various inserts) • • • • • - -
U 881 67.1881.02 4906620 - • • • • • - -
O 899 67.1899.01 9549040 - • • • • • - -
O 885 67.1885.01 9548960 - • • • • • - -
U 876 67.1875.01 9549160 - • • • • • - -
Inserts for upper and lower baskets
E 816 67.5816.01 9549190 2 x in U 890 • • • • • - -
E 216 67.5216.01 3809080 2 x in U 890 • • • • • - -
E 810 67.5810.01 9549010 O 891 • • • • • - -
E 888 67.5888.01 5018690 U 890 • • • • • - -
E 809 67.5809.01 5018650 U 881 • • • • • - -
E 9 67.5009.01 3808260 2 x in U 890 • • • • • - -
E 165 67.5165.01 3808830 2 x in U 890 • • • • • - -
E 167 67.6167.01 9508730 U 506 • • • • • • •
E 437 67.5437.01 4326640 2 x in O 885, 2 x in U 876 • • • • • - -
E 884 67.5884.01 5018680 U 890 • • • • • - -
E 205 67.5205.01 3808980 2 x in U 890 • • • • • - -
E 459 67.5459.01 4326630 2 x in O 891, 2 x in U 881 • • • • • - -
E 815 67.5815.01 5018670 2 x in U 881 • • • • • - -
E 812 67.5812.01 9742240 2 x in O 892 • • • • • - -
E 166 67.5166.01 3808850 U 890 • • • • • - -
E 10 67.5009.10 9627360 U 890, U 880, U 876 • •  • • •  - -
E 11 67.5009.15 9752140 O 899 • • • • • - -
500 x 500 mm baskets
U 502 67.6502.01 9508610 O 885, U 890, U 876 • • • • • • •
U 503 67.6503.01 9508660 O 885, U 890, U 876 • • • • • • •
U 504 67.6504.01 9508670 O 885, U 890, U 876 • • • • • • •
U 505 67.6505.01 9508680 U 890, U 876 • • • • • • •
U 506 67.6506.01 9508640 U 890, U 876 • • • • • • •
U 507 67.6507.01 9508700 U 890, U 876 • • • • • • •
U 508 67.6508.01 9508650 O 885, U 890, U 876 • • • • • • •
U 513 67.6513.01 9508710 O 885, U 890, U 876 - - - - - • •
Glassware baskets 500 x 500 mm
U 520 67.6520.01 9581370 U 890, U 876 • • • • • • •
U 524 67.6524.01 7005390 U 890, U 876 • • • • • • •
U 525 67.6525.01 7005370 U 890, U 876 • • • • • • •
530 x 500 mm basket
U 313/2 67.6313.05 9688930 - - - - - • •
Glassware basket sets 500 x 500 mm
U 534 67.6534.01 6997120 O 885, U 890, U 876 • • • • • • •
U 535 67.6535.01 6984150 O 885, U 890, U 876 • • • • • • •
U 536 67.6536.01 6984090 O 885, U 890, U 876 • • • • • • •
U 537 67.6537.01 6984200 O 885, U 890, U 876 • • • • • • •
U 544 67.6544.01 6984190 O 885, U 890, U 876 • • • • • • •
U 545 67.6545.01 6984170 O 885, U 890, U 876 • • • • • • •
U 546 67.6546.01 6984130 O 885, U 890, U 876 • • • • • • •
U 547 67.6547.01 6984210 O 885, U 890, U 876 • • • • • • •
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Accessories Art. no. Mat. no. For use in dishwasher
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Trim, conversion kits, plinths, dispenser modules
ABL, stainless steel 67.2114.01 9378030 • • • • • - -
ABL, white 67.2114.02 9378040 • • • • • - -
SBU, brown 67.2115.01 9378050 • • • • • - -
Stand2, stainless steel 67.2116.05 9456060 • • • • • - -
Stand2, white 67.2116.10 9456070 • • • • • - -
Stand 1-80, stainless steel 67.2116.03 9688950 • • • • • - -
Stand 1-80, white 67.2116.04 9688940 • • • • • - -

BKS-80 67.2115.05 9715630 • • • • • - -

ADB coverplate 67.2160.08 9715590 • • • • • - -
BBF-80 67.2115.08 9715690 • • • • • - -
VGF-900 67.5009.07 9742270 • • • • • - -
DEF-80, stainless steel 67.2160.05 9715550 • • • • • - -
DEF-80, white 67.2160.06 9736640 • • • • • - -
UO 30-60/80 67.3761.03 9688890 • • • • • • -
UO 52-60/80 67.3761.07 9688900 • • • • • • -
UG 30-60/80 67.3761.04 9688910 • • • • • • -
UG 52-60/80 67.3761.08 9688920 • • • • • • -
DET-60/1 67.2160.02 6959590 - - - - - • -
Steam protection set 67.2112.01 6651850 - - - - - • -
KTU 530 67.8530.04 9508720 - - - - - - •
Filter combination set 67.2113.01 7172490 - - - - - - -
DOS G 60-80 69.7470.15 9662200 • • • • • • •
DOS G 60/1-80 69.7470.17 9662220 • • • • • • •
Water softener / AquaSoft systems
PG 8597 69.8597.01 6943120 • • • • • • •
PG 8090 67.8090.01 7012310 • • • • • • •
Tables and table accessories
T 625 UR 67.0625.01 5911520 - - - - - - •
T 625 UL 67.0625.02 5911530 - - - - - - •
T 1200 UR 67.1200.01 5911560 - - - - - - •
T 1200 UL 67.1200.02 5911570 - - - - - - •
SSV 67.8200.01 5911630 - - - - - - •
SSB 625 67.0625.21 5911610 - - - - - - •
SSB 1200 67.1200.21 5911620 - - - - - - •
T 625 BUR 67.0625.11 5911540 - - - - - - •
T 625 BUL 67.0625.12 5911550 - - - - - - •
T 1200 BUR 67.1200.11 5911580 - - - - - - •
T 1200 BUL 67.1200.12 5911590 - - - - - - • 
Corner set 67.8200.15 5911690 - - - - - - •
AB 50 67.8200.11 5911650 - - - - - - •
PBMS 67.8200.13 5911670 - - - - - - •
SAS 500 67.8200.02 5911640 - - - - - - •
Afs 67.8200.12 5911660 - - - - - - •
Non-standard table lengths
Tables without sink, per m 67.8999.99 2027060 - - - - - - •
Backsplash panels, per m 67.8999.99 2027060 - - - - - - •
Sink 500 x 400 x 250 mm 67.8999.99 2027060 - - - - - - •
Leg adapter for machines and tables D 625 or D 1200
Set of machine feet 100 mm 67.8200.21 6424260 - - - - - - •
Set of machine feet 50 mm 67.8200.20 6424230 - - - - - - •
Set of table feet 100 mm 67.8200.24 6424300
Set of table feet 50 mm 67.8200.22 6424280

Accessory overview
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Notes
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